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NOTES:
|| 1. MATERIAL: SUS301—H
2. NO CRACK APPEARS ON CONTACT BALL SHAPE.
3. NO LINES APPEARS ON BENDING AREA.
4. ALL UNSPECIFIED RADII TO BE 0.05 MAXIMUM .
5. BURR:0.03MAX;CUMBER:1.5MM MAX/500MM; TWIST:20°/500MM.
5 6. PRE—LOAD FORCE:0.3N ON CONTACT POINT
2060 A 7. PLATING: 5u”MIN GOLD PLATING ON CONTACT AREA,
238 GOLD FLASH PLATING ON SOLDER AREA,
(PICK&PLACE NOZZLE) - 50~100u” NICKEL PLATING OVER ALL
3.28
1.00 ©
— 0.60, |=
28 ,
(8]
. E% CONTACT AREA v 0.60 0.50 =To.10[A] lj |_ §
) 7R _ Ao
5 === Jumm g S R ] =
C:E < ﬁ /710.08]B v 27 |
i
1.00 210 o7 4 LU - o~
v 350 3 : S
o i f S
o -
N |
(=) U
J L l £
=4 ] 1.20
4 e s N e
1.05 RECOMMENDED PCB [ AYOUT
TOLERANCE £0.05MM
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